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January 13, 2009

Sandra Huth Grosko

Clerk’s Office

Ohio Supreme Court
65 South Front Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Dear Ms. Grosko:

RUTH BOPE DANGEL
STAFF COUNSEL

This letter sets forth, pursuant to the provisions of Gov. Bar Rule V (8)(D)(2), the

counties in which publication shall occur in the event the Ohio Supreme Court enters a
disciplinary order in any of the Board reports filed with the Court during December, 2008 and

Jannary, 2009.

Case No.

99-36

06-096
07-066
07-073
07-076
07-077
(7-079
07-086
07-094
07-099
08-003
08-016
08-017
08-025
08-027
08-038
08-044
08-047

Name

Ralph P. Cushion, 11

J. Peter Parrish

Eric Lamar Emerson
Gerald A. Baker

Reese Mark Wineman
Joseph D. Weisberg

Merrie Maurine Frost

Todd Austin Brenner
Thomas M. McNerney
Jeffrey F. Slavin

R. Russell Kubyn

Deborah C. Schram

Wesley Alton Johnston
Aaron Anthony Ridenbaugh
James Frederick Dettinger
John Harold Large

Robert Louis Kent Bucciere
David Bnian Shaver

City

Cleveland
Cleveland
Cincinnati
Toledo
Norwalk
Toledo
Cleveland Hts.
Dublin
Akron
Cleveland
Painesville
Dayton
Wadsworth
Fresno
Toledo
Warren
Cincinnati
Pickerington

FILED

JAN 137005

CLERK OF COURT
SUPREME COURT QF OHIO

County

Cuyahoga
Cuyahoga
Hamilton
Lucas
Huron
Lucas
Cuyahoga
Franklin
Summit
Cuyahoga
Lake
Montgomery
Medina
Coshocton
Lucas
Trumbull
Hamilton
Fairfield

REGEIVED

JAN 137004
CLERK OF COURT

SUPREME COURT OF OHIO
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(8-049 Judge Joseph Russo
08-069 Robert S. Spector
08-073 John L. Sayler

ce: Court Reporter

Cleveland Cuyahoga
Cleveland Cuyahoga
Cleveland Cuyahoga

Very truly ours,

j .
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